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Gentleman Drivers & Sports Endurance - RACE CLASSIFICATION - RACE 5

mmm-mmmm

83

90
53

71
69

65

55

87

150

67

44

25
82

66

21

54

129
35

Cc2
B2

Cc2
Al

B2

C1
C1

C1

Al

B2

C2

Al

C1

A2

Bl
Cc2

C1

Bl

Al

A2
A2

BENDALL/WYKEHAM
PHILLIPS/WILLIAMS
WOOLFGANG/CLARK

VONSCHENK/FISKEN
STEELE/BRONSON

CLARKSON/WILLIAMS

LAMBERT/LAMBERT
BAMFORD/GREEN

FITZSIMONS/TOLICH

NEUMARK/GRIFFITHS

TYZACK/CHILES

BATTLIER/GLETTON
BENNETT/ROLLASON
SAUNDERS/PALMER

BAILEY/CLARK

RICKETTS/SEWELL
BRIDGES/FIELDEN

WRIGHT/DOOLEY
SPAGG/SCOTTI

AINSLOUGH/LUCAS

WALFORD/WINDSOR-
PRIC

PEACH/BROMLEY

AC|Shelby
Cobra

AC Cobra

Aston Martin
DB4GT

Porsche 904
GTS/P

HWM Jaguar

Austin
Healey 3000
Mk1

MGB
MGB Sports

Alfa Romeo
TZ1

Cooper
Jaguar

Austin
Healey 3000
Mk2

Ferrari 275
GTB2

Aston Martin
DB35/10

MGB
Roadster

Cooper
Bobtail T39

Lotus Elite
AC Cobra

Alfa Romeo
Guilia TZ1

Alfa Romeo
SZ

Frazer Nash
Sebring

Allard J2R
Elva Mk4

2:11:23.419
2:11:38.530
2:11:43.562

2:11:54.342
2:09:56.592

2:11:49.859

2:12:37.138
2:11:30.206

2:11:25.754

2:11:40.815

2:11:41.372

2:12:30.208

2:12:10.748

2:12:33.412

2:12:31.068

2:12:56.526
2:10:13.480

2:01:25.832

2:12:45.296

2:12:58.111

1:47:29.107
2:11:24.991

88
88

88
86

85

85
84

83

83

83

83

82

81

80

79
78

77

75

74

65
65

1 LAP
1 LAP

1 LAP
3 LAPS

4 LAPS

4 LAPS
5 LAPS

6 LAPS

6 LAPS

6 LAPS

6 LAPS

7 LAPS

8 LAPS

9 LAPS

10 LAPS
11 LAPS

12 LAPS

14 LAPS

15 LAPS

24 LAPS
24 LAPS

79.53
78.49
78.44

78.33
77.70

75.70

75.25
75.00

74.15

74.00

74.00

73.54

72.84

71.74

70.88

69.77
70.32

74.45

66.33

65.34

71.00
58.07
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Not Classified
PAUL/G- Tojeiro Aston . ..

G ) Martin 2:13:21.797 67 N.C.F. 58.98

88 C2 WIGLEY/FLAVIEN Iso Grifo A-3  1:43:33.783 65 D.N.F 73.69

33 A2 ROZWADOWSKI/HALL |I\-4c;t|:: XIle  4.37.38.688 61 D.N.F 77.30

101 B2 AGACE/WYKEHAM (F;eT”a” 250 1.43.02757 46 D.N.F. 73.93
Lola

39 A2 WILLS/HALL Prototype 1:14:29.752 45 D.N.F. 70.91
Mk1

137 A2 MOY/WATTS Lola Mk1 1:11:45.753 38 D.N.F. 62.16
TVR

60 C1 LEES/NOCOLL Grantura 57:55.414 35 D.N.F. 70.92
MK3

165 C1 WILLIES/WOOD MG Midget ~ 50:47.952 31 D.N.F. 71.62

6 B2 BOURNE/AHLERS forga” Plus  o1.07631 29 D.N.F 66.57

138 A2 G-PRATT/STANTON Lola Mk1 34:43.067 22 D.N.F. 74.36

31 A2 COOK/HANCOCK h‘:ﬁs XIle  51.03.935 14 D.N.F 77.96
Morgan Plus

N 4 22:44.061 14 D.N.F 72.23

EDWAR

Supersports

Fastest Lap

81 C2 BENDALL/WYKEHAM ’égt"f:e'by 1:23770 26 135.36kph  84.11

33 A2 ROZWADOWSKI/HALL 'I\',I‘;tg: XIle 493085 47 135.02kph  83.89
Aston Martin

2 B2 WOOLFGANG/CLARK DBACT 1:25490 63 132.64kph  82.42

53 Al STEELE/BRONSON HWM Jaguar 1:25.703 85 132.31kph  82.21

69 Cl BAMFORD/GREEN MGB Sports  1:27.366 79 129.79kph  80.65

25 Bl RICKETTS/SEWELL Lotus Elite  1:32.505 44 122.46kph  76.09

Start Time : 16:34

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry End Time : 18:46

Printed : 18:56 Saturday
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